Estimated Amoqnt- Rs-63-21414-00 Acceoted Rate-o.5oo Below Tendered amount- Rs.62.go-go7-oo

Dear Sir,

Your offered rate in the bid after opening Tender, for the above noted work @0.502o (Zero point Five Zero percent)
LESS than the specified priced Schedule for the work amounting to Rs. 62,89,807.00 (Rupees Sixty Two Lakh Eighty NineThousand Eight Hundred and Seven)only has been accepted by the undersigned foi and on behatf of siligurilrfp.iguri
Development Authority subject to the condition that there will be no provision for Arbitration, price amendment,
Escalation, Mobilization advance and Secured advance as per conditions of the NlT.